Prime Timers Sarasota

Enriching social lives of mature gay/bi men

Membership Application Email: primetimerssarasota@gmail.com Phone: (941) 993-3561 Website: www.sarasota primetimers.org I wish to JOIN / RENEW membership in PRIME TIMERS SARASOTA, a social organization of mature gay and bisexual men (you must be at least 21 years of age to join). Please print clearly! Name: / / Anniversary Date: / Month / Day Month / Day Month / Day Address: _____ City: Zip: Phone: (_____)_____E-Mail: _____ Partners Name: (Separate Application Required for Partner.) Membership Directory Listing: As above ____ None___ Preferred _____ Name on Badge: As above None Preferred _____ <u>Please note</u> I am a: FULL TIME resident or SEASONAL resident Prime Timers Sarasota is a not-for-profit, noncommercial, and nonpartisan organization open to all gay and

bisexual men who subscribe to our purposes of socialization and fellowship in a safe and respectful environment. **Prime Timers Sarasota** does not tolerate discrimination based on race, color, belief or nonbelief, national origin, or disability. Any member who speaks or acts in a manner contrary to this policy may have his membership revoked. Submission of this application affirms your agreement to these policies. Yearly membership dues are **\$30** per person, which includes e-mailed newsletters and activity updates. Paid Membership is for the Calendar Year. Dues paid in November or December will apply to the following year.

> Please make checks payable to: *Prime Timers Sarasota*. Pass on to any Board member or mail application and check to:

Prime Timers Sarasota P.O. Box 1003 Tallevast, FL 34270

If you have any questions regarding membership, please call (941) 941-993-3561 and leave a message.

Signature: _____

_____ Date: ______ Date: ______